
 

C.A.F.E. Journey 2 - Receive Jesus 
 

● This journey includes the completion of the C.A.F.E. Journey 1 - Meet Jesus, plus 
○ Attending 1 Family Orientation 
○ Participating in 7 family events and 14 family faith sharing sessions (focused on 

preparation for the sacraments of Reconciliation and Eucharist with the family) 
○ Completing faith work at home, including by not limited to, sacramental prayers, 

worksheets, building a relationship with Jesus and weekly mass 
○ Attending the two Sacrament Retreats (1 retreat for Reconciliation and 1 retreat for 

Eucharist) 
● As your family prepares for the sacrament of the Eucharist, your family will arrange with the 

Sacrament Coordinator which weekend Vigil Saturday or Sunday Masses your child(ren) will 
receive his/her first Holy Communion 

● This part of the journey takes 8-12 months to complete (as child and family feel fully prepared) 
 

Session Date/Time Description 

1 Sat, Aug 17 at 11am Orientation - Child and Parent to attend 

2 Sat, Aug 24 from 11;30am-1:30pm Community Event - Picnic at La Romeria Park (Torrance) 

3 Sun, Sep 8 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Reconciliation Preparation 

4 Sun, Sep 15 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Reconciliation Preparation 

5 Sun, Sep 22 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Reconciliation Preparation 

6 Mon, Oct 7 from 5:30-6:30pm Rosary Event - Bilingual In Church 

7 Sun, Oct 13  after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7- Empowering God’s Children Training 

8 Sun, Oct 20 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Reconciliation Preparation 

9 Sun, Oct 27 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Reconciliation Preparation 

10 Sun, Nov 3 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Reconciliation Preparation 

11 Sun, Nov 10 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Reconciliation Preparation 

12 Sat, Nov 16 from 8:30am-12pm Reconciliation Retreat - English Hall, Spanish MPR 

13 Thursday Dec 12 at 7 pm-8:00 pm 
Bilingual Mass 

Our Lady of Guadalupe Celebration please dress up like Juan 
Diego or Our Lady of Guadalupe 

   



 

Session Date/Time Description 

14 Tue, Jan 21 from 6:30-8pm Bible Event - English Parish Hall, Spanish MPR  

15 Sun, Jan 26 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Eucharist Preparation 

16 Sun, Feb 2 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Eucharist Preparation 

17 Sun, Feb 9 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Eucharist Preparation 

18 Sun, Mar 2 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Eucharist Preparation 

19 Sun, Mar 9 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Eucharist Preparation 

20 Sun, Mar 16 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Eucharist Preparation 

21 Sun, Mar 23 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Eucharist Preparation 

22 Fri, Mar 28 from 6:45-8pm Stations of the Cross Event - In Church (Soup at 6pm in the 
HALL) 

23 Sat, Apr 5 from 8:30am-12pm Eucharist Retreat - English Hall, Spanish MPR 

24 Sun, Apr 27 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Eucharist Preparation 

Mass Sat & Sun, May 3-4, 2025 More info at Orientation 

25 Fri/Sat/Sun, May 16/17/18 Fiesta Family Volunteering (4 hrs. per family) - Time vary 

26 Sun, Jun 1 after mass Meet near Room 5 & 7 - Joining the Community 

27 Sat, Jun 14  from 9am-6pm Family Mission Event (Lunch, Snack, & Mass Included) 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 


